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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size(s):

KPEeCTUKM—HOJIMKN. . . .

White

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

koT-o6opmoT) 3:45:33 PM 01/24/12

KPECTUKU—HOJIUKA. . . .
KOT—0D0OpPMOT)
Aida 14,
139w X 137h Stitches
14 Count, 25
16 Count, 22
18 Count, 19
11 Count, 32

22w X 24.86h cm
.07w X 21.75h cm
.61lw X 19.33h cm
.10w X 31.63h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

EEECE

X433

DN DN DN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

158
554
600
3607
3804

Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Violet-LT

Cranberry-VY DK

Plum-LT

Cyclamen Pink-DK



